
1 江  原  遙  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オープン参加 3 35.58 16.38 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 0.31 2.811 2 1 1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.16 3.061 2 1 1

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4

4 2T 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.25 1.75-2 -1 -2 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 0 -4 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.21 0.99-2 -1 -3 -1

16.40 16.38

Composition 2.67 2.312.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.382.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

19.20

2 原      くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オープン参加 5 34.65 14.78 19.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 0 -1 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.750 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.15 2.152 0 0 1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.09 1.11-1 -1 -1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 0 1

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-3 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.15 2.151 0 1 1

14.68 14.78

Composition 2.67 2.312.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.633.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

19.87
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3 塚  本  賀  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 6 30.16 12.96 17.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 0 0 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 -1 0

7 1F+1T+1T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-2 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.21 1.911 2 1 1

13.10 12.96

Composition 2.67 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.191.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

17.20

4 中  山  遥  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オープン参加 4 29.17 12.48 16.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.42 0.62-5 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -1 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.570 -1 -2 0

8 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.33 1.25-5 -2 -2 -3

9 LSpB 1.20 0.06 1.261 0 1 0

13.42 12.48

Composition 2.67 2.132.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.061.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.062.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

16.69
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5 大  原  優  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オープン参加 2 27.25 12.21 15.54 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1Eu+2S F 2.30 -0.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-1 -2 1 1

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

6 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 0

7 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.03 1.57-1 0 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-3 -2 -2 -3

9 CoSpB 1.50 0.08 1.580 0 1 1

13.28 12.21

Composition 2.67 1.941.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 2.67 1.941.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 1.942.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

15.54

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 神  尾  優羽乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 1 24.10 9.77 14.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 -1 -2 -1

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.57-2 1 0 -2

3 1A 1.10 -0.17 0.93-2 -1 -2 -1

4 1T+1T+1T 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.36 1.22-4 -3 -3 -3

6 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.51 0.62-3 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.13-1 1 0 1

9 CCoSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.01 9.77

Composition 2.67 1.811.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 2.67 1.811.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

14.33
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